
TM 9-2320-360-24P

Figure 240. Hydraulic Reservoir Assembly

2-748

 Current part is item (13) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (13) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



TM 9-2320-360-24P

S e c t i o n  I I .  R E P A I R  P A R T S  L I S T

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 4 )

ILLUSTRATION

(a) (b) NATIONAL

FIG           ITEM
SMR STOCK

 NO.            NO. CODE NUMBER CAGE

240 1  PFOOO

240 2  PFOZZ

240 3  XAOZZ

240 4  PAOZZ

240 5  XAOZZ

240 6  XAOZZ

240 7  PAOZZ

240 8 PFOZZ

240 9 PAOZZ

2 4 0 10 XAOZZ

2 4 0 11 PFOZZ

240 12 PBOZZ

240 1 3 PBOZZ

2 4 0 14 PAOZZ

2 4 0 15 PAOZZ

2 4 0 1 6 PAOZZ

2 4 0 1 7 PAOZZ

240 18 PAOZZ

2 4 0 19 PAOZZ

240 2 0 PAOZZ

240 21 PAOZZ

240 2 2 PAOZZ

240 2 3  PAOZZ

240 2 4 PAOZZ

240 2 5  MOOZZ

2590-01-341-3972  0EJ14

5340-01-352-6406  0EJ14

5340-01-368-7289  0EJ14

5305-01-368-7961 0EJ14

- - - 0EJ14

- - - 0EJ14

5310-00-761-6882  96906

5340-01-341-3249  0EJ14

5330-01-328-4138      0EJ14

- - - 0EJ14

4330-01-085-6291 34623

5340-01-161-2264  0EJ14

6680-01-327-9374  0EJ14

5305-00-638-8920  80204

5310-00-080-6004  96906

- - - 0EJ14

5310-01-344-4263  0EJ14

5310-00-637-9541  96906

5310-00-930-8214  96906

730-00-311-4957    01267

5330-01-198-8439  01276

4730-00-253-4413  96906

4820-01-253-2787  09990

4730-01-209-3354  66295

45152

(5) (6) (7)

PART

NUMBER

12941-G

74004

74044

4056

74045-G

74046-G

MS51967-2

13030-G

9647

12971 -G

MA207-21681

76144

74021

B1821BH038C225N

MS27183-14

2319-G

1399

MS35338-46

MS51988-7

2216-6-8S

22617-6

MS39230-3

V404PH-10-6

12HL

66341AX-29

DESCRIPTION

USABLE ON COD

GROUP 2408

HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY

HYDRAULIC TANK ASSY

.BREATHER ASSEMBLY

..CAP AND CHAIN

..SCREW #10-32 X 1/2

..NECK FLANGE ASSY

SCREEN

.NUT.HEX 1/4-20

.COVER.BREATHER

.PACKING.PREFORMED

.TANK.HYDRAULIC

.STRAINER

,PLUG.O-RING

,GLASS.SIGHT

SCREW.CAP.HEX 3/8-16 X 2 1/4

WASHER.FLAT 3/8

SPRING

WASHER.BEVEL 3/8

WASHER.LOCK 3/8

NUT.HEX 3/8-16

ADAPTER

PACKING.PREFORMED

ELBOW.PIPE

VALVE.ANGLE 37 TANK

CLAMP.HOSE

HOSE MAKE FROM PART NUMBER
2556-10-RL. CAGE 01276.
APPROXIMATELY 29 INCHES LONG

240 2 6 PAOZZ 5305-00-269-3218 96906 MS90725-68 SCREW.CAP.HEX 3/8-16 X 2 1/2

( 8 )

QTY

UM

NC

N

NIT

EA 1

E A 1

E A 1

E A 6

E A 1

E A 1

EA 12

EA 1

E A 1

E A 1

E A 1

E A 1

E A 2

EA 2

EA 8

E A 4

EA 4

EA 4

E A 4

EA 1

EA 1

EA 1

EA 1

EA 1

E A 1

EA 2

2-749

 Current part is item (13) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (13) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


